 Caroline HERNANDEZ
Publications
Article dans une revue (55)
	Evaluation of 4-point probe and eddy current methods as plasma facing components erosion measurement methods
A. Deleau,C. Hernandez,A. Skarlatos,Zarel Valdez Nava,P. Castelanet al.
Nuclear Fusion, 2025, 66, pp.016005. ⟨10.1088/1741-4326/ae03d7⟩
Article dans une revue
hal-05346936v1

hal-01287089v1
	Tokamak-like dust removal induced by laser irradiation
A. Vatry,A. Marchand,Ph. Delaporte,C. Grisolia,C. Hernandezet al.
Journal of Nuclear Materials, 2011, 415 (1, S), pp.S1115-S1118. ⟨10.1016/j.jnucmat.2010.08.055⟩
Article dans une revue
istex
hal-01418632v1
	Contribution of Tore Supra in preparation of ITER
B. Saoutic,J. Abiteboul,L. Allegretti,S. Allfrey,J.M. Anéet al.
Nuclear Fusion, 2011, 51 (9), pp.094014. ⟨10.1088/0029-5515/51/9/094014⟩
Article dans une revue
istex
cea-04738307v2
	Tailoring of the nitrogen profile in thin gate oxides using substrate nitridation by nitric oxide
A. Halimaoui,E. Henrisey,C. Hernandez,J. Martins,M. Paoliet al.
MRS Online Proceedings Library, 2011, 532, pp.159. ⟨10.1557/PROC-532-159⟩
Article dans une revue
cea-05025531v1
	Optimization of laser ablation technique for deposited layer removal on carbon plasma facing components
H. Roche,X. Courtois,Ph. Delaporte,D. Farcage,E. Gauthieret al.
Journal of Nuclear Materials, 2011, 415 (1), pp.S797-S800. ⟨10.1016/j.jnucmat.2010.08.033⟩
Article dans une revue
istex
hal-05021217v1
	Direct assessment of relaxation and defect propagation in different thin single Ge/Si and step-graded Si/sub 1-x//Si buffer layers for RF and microwave applications
M.Y.A. Yousif,O. Nur,M. Karlsteen,M. Willander,C.J. Patelet al.
Solid-State Electronics, 2011, 45 (11), pp.1869-1874. ⟨10.1109/EDMO.2000.919073⟩
Article dans une revue
hal-05026354v1
	Si 1−x Ge x Oxidation by Plasma Assisted Processing: Oxide Uniformity and Electrical Properties
T. Busani,H. Plantier,R. Devine,Y. Campidelli,C. Hernandez
MRS Online Proceedings Library, 2011, 573, pp.157. ⟨10.1557/PROC-573-157⟩
Article dans une revue
hal-05026337v1
	evidence of interdiffusion effect in stacked polycrystalline sige/Si layers for Cmos gate application
C. Hernandez,Y. Campidelli,I. Sagnes,E. Henrisey,F. Martinet al.
MRS Online Proceedings Library, 2011, 533, pp.93-98. ⟨10.1557/PROC-533-93⟩
Article dans une revue
cea-05024807v1
	Feasibility study of carbon particles injection by laser ablation to calibrate spectroscopic erosion measurements in Tore Supra
M. Naiim Habib,L. Mercadier,Y. Marandet,Ph. Delaporte,Caroline Hernandezet al.
Journal of Nuclear Materials, 2011, 415 (1), pp.S1191-S1194. ⟨10.1016/j.jnucmat.2010.11.011⟩
Article dans une revue
hal-05021196v1
	Development of in situ diagnostics and tools handled by a light multipurpose carrier for tokamak in-vessel interventions
M. Houry,P. Bayetti,D. Keller,L. Gargiulo,V. Brunoet al.
Fusion Engineering and Design, 2010, 85 (10-12), pp.1947-1951. ⟨10.1016/j.fusengdes.2010.06.030⟩
Article dans une revue
hal-05021259v1
	Integration of laser techniques in a remote-handled system for tokamak using and dust management
Caroline Hernandez,H. Roche,C. Pocheau,M. Naiim-Habib,J.-C. Patterliniet al.
IEEE Transactions on Plasma Science, 2010, 38 (3), pp.237-241. ⟨10.1109/TPS.2009.2035503⟩
Article dans une revue
hal-05021246v1
	In-situ diagnostics handled by the AIA multipurpose carrier
L. Gargiulo,P. Bayetti,V. Bruno,Jj. Cordier,Jc. Hatchressianet al.
IEEE/NPSS Symposium on Fusion Engineering, 2009, pp.1-4. ⟨10.1109/FUSION.2009.5226461⟩
Article dans une revue
hal-05021284v1
	Development of a Laser Ablation System Kit (LASK) for Tokamak in vessel tritium and dust inventory control
Caroline Hernandez,H. Roche,C. Pocheau,C. Grisolia,L. Gargiuloet al.

Article dans une revue
hal-05021296v1
	TORE SUPRA TEAM MEMBERS 1988-2008
C. Hernandez
Fusion Science and Technology, 2009, 56 (3), pp.1453-1454. ⟨10.13182/FST09-A9188⟩
Article dans une revue
hal-05026478v1
	Investigation of steady-state tokamak issues by long pulse experiments on Tore Supra
G. Giruzzi,R. Abgrall,L. Allegretti,J.M. Ané,P. Angelinoet al.
Nuclear Fusion, 2009, 49 (10), pp.104010. ⟨10.1088/0029-5515/49/10/104010⟩
Article dans une revue
istex
hal-05026437v1
	Deposited layer removal by laser ablation: from laboratory to Tore Supra integration
H Roche,C Grisolia,Caroline Hernandez,C Pocheau,A Semeroket al.
Physica Scripta, 2009, T138, pp.014028. ⟨10.1088/0031-8949/2009/T138/014028⟩
Article dans une revue
hal-05021344v1
	Structural properties of relaxed Ge buffer layers on Si(0 0 1): effect of layer thickness and low temperature Si initial buffer
T. Myrberg,A. Jacob,O. Nur,M. Friesel,M. Willanderet al.
Journal of Materials Science: Materials in Electronics, 2004, 15 (7), pp.411-417. ⟨10.1023/B:JMSE.0000031594.36498.27⟩
Article dans une revue
hal-05026408v1
	Structural properties and stability of Zr and Ti germanosilicides formed by rapid thermal annealing
V. Aubry-Fortuna,O. Chaix-Pluchery,F. Fortuna,C. Hernandez,Y. Campidelliet al.
Journal of Applied Physics, 2002, 91 (8), pp.5468-5473. ⟨10.1063/1.1462855⟩
Article dans une revue
hal-05026407v1
	Direct assessment of relaxation and defect propagation in different as-grown and in situ post-growth annealed thin Ge/Si and step-graded Si$_{1−x}$Ge$_x$/Si buffer layers
M.Y.A Yousif,O Nur,M Willander,C.J Patel,C Hernandezet al.
Solid-State Electronics, 2001, 45 (11), pp.1869-1874. ⟨10.1016/S0038-1101(01)00225-8⟩
Article dans une revue
cea-05026870v1
	Well-controlled, selectively under-etched Si/SiGe gates for RF and high performance CMOS
T. Skotnicki,G. Ricci,J. Galvier,M. Jurczak,J. Martinset al.
VLSI Technology, Digest of Technical Papers, 2000, pp.156-157. ⟨10.1109/VLSIT.2000.852807⟩
Article dans une revue
hal-05026389v1
	Electroluminescence of Ge/Si self-assembled quantum dots grown by chemical vapor deposition
T. Brunhes,P. Boucaud,S. Sauvage,F. Aniel,J.-M. Lourtiozet al.

Article dans une revue
hal-05026459v1
	Study of Ge bonding and distribution in plasma oxides of Si$_{1−x}$Ge$_x$ alloys
M. Seck,R. Devine,C. Hernandez,Y. Campidelli,J.-C. Dupuy
Applied Physics Letters, 1998, 72 (21), pp.2748-2750. ⟨10.1063/1.121078⟩
Article dans une revue
cea-05024840v1
	Suppression of the base-collector leakage current in integrated Si/SiGe heterojunction bipolar transistors
M. Assous,E. de Berranger,J.-L. Regolini,M. Mouis,C. Hernandez
Journal of Vacuum Science & Technology B Microelectronics and Nanometer Structures, 1998, 16 (3), pp.1740-1744. ⟨10.1116/1.590046⟩
Article dans une revue
cea-05025528v1
Communication dans un congrès (6)
	Multi-physics modeling and Au-Ni/Rh coating assessment for ITER ion cyclotron resonance heating radio-frequency sliding contacts
Z. Chen,Julien Hillairet,Viviane Turq,Y. Song,Raphaël Lalooet al.
2017 IEEE Holm Conference on Electrical Contacts, Sep 2017, Denver, United States. ⟨10.1109/HOLM.2017.8088059⟩
Communication dans un congrès
cea-01851802v1
	Integration of laser techniques in a remote handled compact system for tokamak in vessel tritium and dust inventory, control and removal
Caroline Hernandez,H. Roche,C. Pocheau,M. Naiim-Habib,J.-C. Patterliniet al.
2009 23rd IEEE/NPSS Symposium on Fusion Engineering, Jun 2009, San Diego, United States. ⟨10.1109/FUSION.2009.5226378⟩
Communication dans un congrès
hal-05021316v1
	Measurement methods associated to laser ablation technique in layer removal process on Plasma Facing Components
H. Roche,C. Grisolia,Caroline Hernandez,X. Courtois,N. Vignalet al.
ANIMMA 2009 - 1st International Conference on Advancements in Nuclear Instrumentation, Measurement Methods and their Applications, Jun 2009, marseille, France. ⟨10.1109/ANIMMA.2009.5503749⟩
Communication dans un congrès
hal-05021340v1
	Via first technology development based on high aspect ratio trenches filled with doped polysilicon
D. Henry,X. Baillin,V. Lapras,Mh. Vaudaine,Jm. Quemperet al.
ECTC 2007 - 57th Electronic Components and Technology Conference, May 2007, Sparks, United States. pp.830-835, ⟨10.1109/ECTC.2007.373894⟩
Communication dans un congrès
hal-05026431v1
	High aspect ratio vias first for advanced packaging
D. Henry,X. Baillin,V. Lapras,N. Sillon,B. Dunneet al.
2007 9th Electronics Packaging Technology Conference,, Dec 2007, Singapour, Singapore. pp.215-221, ⟨10.1109/EPTC.2007.4469792⟩
Communication dans un congrès
hal-05026425v1
	A 54 GHz f/sub max/ implanted base 0.35 μm single-polysilicon bipolar technology
S. Niel,O. Rozeau,L. Ailloud,C. Hernandez,P. Llinareset al.
International Electron Devices Meeting. IEDM Technical Digest, Dec 1997, Washington, United States. pp.807-810, ⟨10.1109/IEDM.1997.650504⟩
Communication dans un congrès
cea-05024785v1
HDR (1)